
Ran

g
Doss Nom & prénom Caté Club Temps

Nb/Tou

rs

1 86 COQUELET ROMAN SEH UVCCM 01:30:43 4

2 55 BOURGUIN GAUTIER M1 UVCCM 01:31:36 4

3 69 STEVENIN LOIC M1 SEMOY VTT 01:31:43 4

4 115 MESTRE ROMAIN M1 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:31:48 4

5 94 LEVEQUE ANTHONY SEH UVCCM 01:31:52 4

6 98 TOURET ALEXANDRE SEH USCN 01:34:10 4

7 43 hubert martin SEH ROCROI SPORTS NATURE 01:34:15 4

8 96 HENON FREDERIC M1 UVCCM 01:37:43 4

9 40 MIMILLE ERIC M2 E C FUMACIENNE 01:38:58 4

10 61 Heliot Nathan JUH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:39:03 4

11 56 BARBIERE FRANCK M2 USCN 01:39:09 4

12 58 HENRY ALBAN M1 KDL TEAM 01:41:42 4

13 85 FERRE CHRISTIAN M2 ASA TINQUEUX 01:42:44 4

14 108 ANTOINE BAPTISTE SEH UVCCM 01:42:53 4

15 62 Galloy Nathan JUH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:44:14 4

16 103 BUFFET NICOLAS M1 CTA 01:45:22 4

17 110 RAVIAT CORENTIN JUH EC FUMAY 01:45:30 4

18 72 BEERCET ARNAUD M2 THIERACHE VTT 01:46:23 4

19 67 DEVEAUX MICKAEL M2 USC NOUVION 01:46:39 4

20 44 KULPA  FABRICE M2 USCN 01:47:17 4

21 100 ROBERT TOM JUH UVCCM 01:50:03 4

22 116 TOUTOURNANT ROBIN JUH REIMS TRI 01:50:20 4

23 36 Chiesa Stéphane SEH APC 01:50:54 4

24 48 hureaux sebastien SEH UVCCM 01:51:20 4

25 79 FETROT JEAN CHARLES M2 UVCCM 01:53:45 4

26 90 TOURY STEPHANE M2 01:53:57 4

27 3 TOURNANT DAVID COMB CYLO NOUZONVILLE08 01:54:39 4

28 54 MARCHAND SEBASTIEN M1 U V C C M 01:54:43 4

29 47 THEVENEAU YOANN M1 UVCCM 01:54:47 4

30 35 ROBICHON CÉDRIC M2 VELO CLUB VOUZINOIS 01:56:11 4

31 95 AVRIL PHILIPPE M4 01:56:28 4

32 68 Huvet Xavier JUH UC MOURMELON 01:57:50 4

33 6 CAMUS RENAUD COMB USCNOUVION 08 01:57:58 4

34 65 MOCELIN ERIC M2 APC 01:58:43 4

35 51 FRITSCHE Aubin JUH V.C. RETHEL 02:01:47 4

36 9 BRAQUET JACQUES COMB VOUZIERS OXYGENE 02:03:47 4

37 76 LACLAIRE JEAN LUC M3 USC NOUVION 02:04:03 4

38 80 GORY BEJAMIN SEH 02:04:21 4

39 75 ADNET GILLES M2 UVCCM 02:05:59 4

40 4 ARNOUD CHRISTOPHE COMB HASTRAIL 55 02:06:39 4

41 1 BLAVIER VINCENT COMB NL 02:06:44 4

42 7 DANOIS JEROME COMB USCNOUVION 08 02:06:47 4

43 37 Screve Thibaut SEH THIERACHE VTT 02:06:51 4

44 70 Gaudel Florent JUH APC 02:06:57 4

45 87 GILLET OLIVIER M2 UVCCM 02:08:31 4

46 109 GERBAUT ALAIN M3 USC NOUVION 02:10:09 4

47 89 BOCQUILLON ERIC M2 AC BAZNCOURT REIMS 02:10:48 4

48 60 COLLET FABRICE M3 ARDENNPOINTE CYCLISME 02:11:08 4

49 33 DE WITTE ARNAUD M2 UVCCM 02:11:27 4

50 46 NAUDIN VALÉRIANE F CTA 02:13:02 4

51 42 VIGNIER ALAIN M4 O2 LACANAU LE PORGE 33 02:16:31 4

52 34 Mahy Kévin SEH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:20:21 4

53 2 DETHIERE FREDERIC COMB ATTIGNY 08 02:20:31 4

54 64 CALVY YANNICK M1 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:24:50 4

55 112 SENELLE JEAN CLAUDE M4 CTA 02:25:03 4

56 117 SINGENIN MICKAEL M1 02:25:07 4

SCRATCH



57 92 FRICOTEAU FRANCK M3 02:25:12 4

58 8 GRABOWECKI FABIEN COMB NL 02:26:30 4

59 114 BUFFET GERALD M4 CTA 02:30:47 4

60 12 SINGERY DENIS COMB 02:30:53 4

61 11 RAVIAT COMB E C FUMACIENNE 02:50:00 4

62 82 HENRIET CORENTIN/NICOLASTANDEM UVCCM 02:51:19 4

63 63 Calvy Dorian CAH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:21:52 3

64 45 lobreaux alexis CAH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:28:55 3

65 91 MONTREUIL GAUTIER CAH 01:34:52 3

66 93 WINS NICOLAS CAH MONTHERME 01:40:01 3

67 102 MENUS ADRIEN CAH 01:41:28 3

68 49 TESSARI Viktor CAH V.C. RETHEL 01:41:32 3

69 104 MARTINS AXEL M1 CMA 01:42:36 3

70 84 PETIFILS HUGO SEH USC NOUVION 01:44:02 3

71 73 BERCET CLAUDE M4 52/11 HIRSON 01:51:41 3

72 101 HOUCHARD JULIEN JUH VC RETHEL 01:52:56 3

73 97 SIMON NICOLAS CAH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:53:26 3

74 59 Goffaux Aloha JUF SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:54:23 3

75 99 COLAS SEBASTIENS SEH 02:02:52 3

76 107 DEVIE PIERRE CAH VC RETHEL 02:07:07 3

77 10 RAVIAT EDDY COMB NL 02:07:27 3

78 106 DEVIE PATRICK M3 VC RETHEL 02:11:33 3

79 31 Toussaint Julien JUH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:12:56 3

80 77 PAQUET STEPHANIE F ECVB 02:24:55 3

81 78 DUPUIS DAVID M2 UVCCM 02:24:59 3

82 81 SARTI REMI SEH UVCCM 00:52:24 2

83 41 DEFLORENNE LOUIS MIH AC BAZNCOURT REIMS 01:01:54 2

84 88 BEURET SIMON CAH VC RETHEL 01:06:01 2

85 113 DECOOL ANTOINE MIH USC NOUVION 01:10:18 2

86 53 THIROTEL Hugo MIH V.C. RETHEL 01:13:04 2

87 52 FRITSCHE Julien MIH V.C. RETHEL 01:24:22 2

88 71 MANY BLANCHE MIF EC FUMAY 01:31:08 2

89 66 Favereaux Manon JUF UVCCM 01:31:19 2

90 50 TESSARI Nathan MIH V.C. RETHEL 01:35:12 2

91 105 TOUSSAINT BENOIT M2 AS SOMMER 01:38:27 2

92 74 HUREL ALAN CAH 01:43:14 2



Rang Doss Nom & prénom Caté Club Temps Nb/Tours

1 71 MANY BLANCHE MIF EC FUMAY 01:31:08 2

1 41 DEFLORENNE LOUIS MIH AC BAZNCOURT REIMS 01:01:54 2

2 113 DECOOL ANTOINE MIH USC NOUVION 01:10:18 2

3 53 THIROTEL Hugo MIH V.C. RETHEL 01:13:04 2

4 52 FRITSCHE Julien MIH V.C. RETHEL 01:24:22 2

5 50 TESSARI Nathan MIH V.C. RETHEL 01:35:12 2

1 63 Calvy Dorian CAH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:21:52 3

2 45 lobreaux alexis CAH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:28:55 3

3 91 MONTREUIL GAUTIER CAH 01:34:52 3

4 93 WINS NICOLAS CAH MONTHERME 01:40:01 3

5 102 MENUS ADRIEN CAH 01:41:28 3

6 49 TESSARI Viktor CAH V.C. RETHEL 01:41:32 3

7 97 SIMON NICOLAS CAH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:53:26 3

8 107 DEVIE PIERRE CAH VC RETHEL 02:07:07 3

9 88 BEURET SIMON CAH VC RETHEL 01:06:01 2

10 74 HUREL ALAN CAH 01:43:14 2

1 59 Goffaux Aloha JUF SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:54:23 3

2 66 Favereaux Manon JUF UVCCM 01:31:19 2

1 61 Heliot Nathan JUH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:39:03 4

2 62 Galloy Nathan JUH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:44:14 4

3 110 RAVIAT CORENTIN JUH EC FUMAY 01:45:30 4

4 100 ROBERT TOM JUH UVCCM 01:50:03 4

5 116 TOUTOURNANT ROBIN JUH REIMS TRI 01:50:20 4

6 68 Huvet Xavier JUH UC MOURMELON 01:57:50 4

7 51 FRITSCHE Aubin JUH V.C. RETHEL 02:01:47 4

8 70 Gaudel Florent JUH APC 02:06:57 4

9 101 HOUCHARD JULIEN JUH VC RETHEL 01:52:56 3

10 31 Toussaint Julien JUH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:12:56 3

1 46 NAUDIN VALÉRIANE F CTA 02:13:02 4

2 77 PAQUET STEPHANIE F ECVB 02:24:55 3

1 86 COQUELET ROMAN SEH UVCCM 01:30:43 4

2 94 LEVEQUE ANTHONY SEH UVCCM 01:31:52 4

3 98 TOURET ALEXANDRE SEH USCN 01:34:10 4

4 43 hubert martin SEH ROCROI SPORTS NATURE 01:34:15 4

5 108 ANTOINE BAPTISTE SEH UVCCM 01:42:53 4

6 36 Chiesa Stéphane SEH APC 01:50:54 4

7 48 hureaux sebastien SEH UVCCM 01:51:20 4

8 80 GORY BEJAMIN SEH 02:04:21 4

9 37 Screve Thibaut SEH THIERACHE VTT 02:06:51 4

10 34 Mahy Kévin SEH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:20:21 4

11 84 PETIFILS HUGO SEH USC NOUVION 01:44:02 3

12 99 COLAS SEBASTIENS SEH 02:02:52 3

13 81 SARTI REMI SEH UVCCM 00:52:24 2

14 82 HENRIET CORENTIN/NICOLAS TANDEM UVCCM 02:51:19 4

1 55 BOURGUIN GAUTIER M1 UVCCM 01:31:36 4

2 69 STEVENIN LOIC M1 SEMOY VTT 01:31:43 4

3 115 MESTRE ROMAIN M1 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:31:48 4

4 96 HENON FREDERIC M1 UVCCM 01:37:43 4

5 58 HENRY ALBAN M1 KDL TEAM 01:41:42 4

6 103 BUFFET NICOLAS M1 CTA 01:45:22 4

7 54 MARCHAND SEBASTIEN M1 U V C C M 01:54:43 4

8 47 THEVENEAU YOANN M1 UVCCM 01:54:47 4

9 64 CALVY YANNICK M1 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:24:50 4

10 117 SINGENIN MICKAEL M1 02:25:07 4

11 104 MARTINS AXEL M1 CMA 01:42:36 3

1 40 MIMILLE ERIC M2 E C FUMACIENNE 01:38:58 4

2 56 BARBIERE FRANCK M2 USCN 01:39:09 4

3 85 FERRE CHRISTIAN M2 ASA TINQUEUX 01:42:44 4

4 72 BEERCET ARNAUD M2 THIERACHE VTT 01:46:23 4

5 67 DEVEAUX MICKAEL M2 USC NOUVION 01:46:39 4

6 44 KULPA  FABRICE M2 USCN 01:47:17 4

7 79 FETROT JEAN CHARLES M2 UVCCM 01:53:45 4

8 90 TOURY STEPHANE M2 01:53:57 4 1

9 35 ROBICHON CÉDRIC M2 VELO CLUB VOUZINOIS 01:56:11 4

10 65 MOCELIN ERIC M2 APC 01:58:43 4

11 75 ADNET GILLES M2 UVCCM 02:05:59 4

12 87 GILLET OLIVIER M2 UVCCM 02:08:31 4

13 89 BOCQUILLON ERIC M2 AC BAZNCOURT REIMS 02:10:48 4

14 33 DE WITTE ARNAUD M2 UVCCM 02:11:27 4

15 78 DUPUIS DAVID M2 UVCCM 02:24:59 3

16 105 TOUSSAINT BENOIT M2 AS SOMMER 01:38:27 2

1 76 LACLAIRE JEAN LUC M3 USC NOUVION 02:04:03 4

Masters

Catégories

Minimes

Cadets

Juniors

Féminines

Séniors



2 109 GERBAUT ALAIN M3 USC NOUVION 02:10:09 4

3 60 COLLET FABRICE M3 ARDENNPOINTE CYCLISME 02:11:08 4

4 92 FRICOTEAU FRANCK M3 02:25:12 4

5 106 DEVIE PATRICK M3 VC RETHEL 02:11:33 3

1 95 AVRIL PHILIPPE M4 01:56:28 4

2 42 VIGNIER ALAIN M4 O2 LACANAU LE PORGE 33 02:16:31 4

3 112 SENELLE JEAN CLAUDE M4 CTA 02:25:03 4

4 114 BUFFET GERALD M4 CTA 02:30:47 4

5 73 BERCET CLAUDE M4 52/11 HIRSON 01:51:41 3

1 3 TOURNANT DAVID COMB CYLO NOUZONVILLE08 01:54:39 4

2 6 CAMUS RENAUD COMB USCNOUVION 08 01:57:58 4

3 9 BRAQUET JACQUES COMB VOUZIERS OXYGENE 02:03:47 4

4 4 ARNOUD CHRISTOPHE COMB HASTRAIL 55 02:06:39 4

5 1 BLAVIER VINCENT COMB NL 02:06:44 4

6 7 DANOIS JEROME COMB USCNOUVION 08 02:06:47 4

7 2 DETHIERE FREDERIC COMB ATTIGNY 08 02:20:31 4

8 8 GRABOWECKI FABIEN COMB NL 02:26:30 4

9 12 SINGERY DENIS COMB 02:30:53 4

10 11 RAVIAT COMB E C FUMACIENNE 02:50:00 4

11 10 RAVIAT EDDY COMB NL 02:07:27 3

Combiné VTT


